FEDERATION
FRANCAISE
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2023
OPEN
Manche 1 - Open série B
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 7 Laigle Thomas No 30 Pouzadoux Julien

Pass 26 2:41.194| 1 2:41.194|* Pass 18 2:35.316| 1 2:35.316*

Pass 62 4:46.566| 2 2:05.372|* Pass 55 4:40.799| 2 2:05.483*

Pass 96 6:49.669| 3 2:03.103|* Pass 95 6:49.391| 3 2:08.592

Pass 129 8:52.727| 4 2:03.058|* Pass 131 8:55.595| 4 2:06.204

Pass 163 10:55.541| 5 2:02.814|* Pass 168 11:03.920| 5 2:08.325
No 8 Delaporte Nicolas No 50 Loreggia Jean-michel

Pass 17 2:34.570| 1 2:34.570|* Pass 34 2:48.945| 1 2:48.945|*

Pass 52 4:36.746| 2 2:02.176 | * Pass 68 4:57.439| 2 2:08.494|*

Pass 86 6:39.415| 3 2:02.669 Pass 105 7:03.165| 3 2:05.726 | *

Pass 123 8:44.366| 4 2:04.951 Pass 138 9:11.786| 4 2:08.621

Pass 158 10:48.537| 5 2:04.171 Pass 172 11:17.979| 5 2:06.193
No 13 Sacquet Arthur No 68 Hourman Florian

Pass 32 2:45.176| 1 2:45.176|* Pass 23 2:39.628| 1 2:39.628|*

Pass 65 4:50.993| 2 2:05.817 | * Pass 56 4:41.309| 2 2:01.681|*

Pass 102 7:00.270| 3 2:09.277 Pass 88 6:40.429| 3 1:59.120|*

Pass 139 9:18.559| 4 2:18.289 Pass 120 8:36.500| 4 1:56.071|*

Pass 175 11:28.054| 5 2:09.495 Pass 154 10:33.013| 5 1:56.513
No 15 Merten Alexandre No 75 Menier Lilian

Pass 31 2:45.106| 1 2:45.106|* Pass 16 2:33.698| 1 2:33.698|*

Pass 73 5:29.822| 2 2:44.716|* Pass 59 4:45.028| 2 2:11.330(*

Pass 108 7:40.391| 3 2:10.569 | * Pass 100 6:58.567| 3 2:13.539

Pass 143 9:52.002 4 2:11.611 Pass 141 9:21.249 4 2:22.682

Pass 178 12:08.418 5 2:16.416 Pass 176 11:37.226 5 2:15.977
No 18 Cariou Benjamin No 79 Dos reis Pascal

Pass 19 2:35.871 1 2:35.871(* Pass 21 2:38.052 1 2:38.052(*

Pass 51 4:35.457| 2 1:59.586 | * Pass 63 4:48.746| 2 2:10.694|*

Pass 84 6:33.753| 3 1:58.296 * Pass 104 7:01.091| 3 2:12.345

Pass 118 8:33.738| 4 1:59.985 Pass 137 9:10.336| 4 2:09.245|*

Pass 153 10:31.437| 5 1:57.699 | * Pass 173 11:18.743| 5 2:08.407 | *
No 26 Garzandat Nathan No 86 Lepine Ludovic

Pass 33 2:46.794| 1 2:46.794|* Pass 28 2:43.934| 1 2:43.934|*

Pass 72 5:18.935| 2 2:32.141|* Pass 64 4:49.255| 2 2:05.321|*

Pass 107 7:19.163| 3 2:00.228|* Pass 97 6:52.659| 3 2:03.404 (*

Pass 142 9:22.217| 4 2:03.054 Pass 132 8:58.463| 4 2:05.804

Pass 174 11:23.042| 5 2:00.825 Pass 169 11:04.712| 5 2:06.249
No 28 Duchscher Romain No 88 Heim Mathieu

Pass 14 2:31.789| 1 2:31.789|* Pass 4 2:17.940| 1 2:17.940|*

Pass 50 4:34.955( 2 2:03.166|* Pass 40 4:13.763| 2 1:55.823 | **

Pass 85 6:37.305 3 2:02.350| ¢ Pass 75 6:10.981 3 1:57.218

Pass 121 8:41.421| 4 2:04.116 Pass 109 8:07.841| 4 1:56.860

Pass 157 10:46.646 5 2:05.225 Pass 145 10:05.603 5 1:57.762
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RERATION
OPEN
Manche 1 - Open série B
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]|
Pass 66 4:52.486] 2 2:08.187]*
No 96 Coinon Thomas Pass 101 6:59.008] 3 2:06.522|*
Pass 35 2:48.972] 1 2:48.972[* Pass 135 9:01.990 4 2:02.982|*
Pass 67 4:54.516| 2 2:05.544|* Pass 167 11:02.047| 5 2:00.057|*
Pass 98 6:56.313| 3 2:01.797|*
Pass 133 8:59.328| 4 2:03.015 No 213 Gaba Rayan
Pass 166 11:00.164] 5 2:00.836]* Pass 30 2:44.882] 1 2:44.882]*
Pass 70 4:58.738] 2 2:13.856*
No 105 Gellet Franck Pass 99 6:57.118| 3 1:58.380| *
Pass 24 2:40.389] 1 2:40.389]* Pass 130 8:53.228| 4 1:56.110]*
Pass 60 4:45.217| 2 2:04.828* Pass 160 10:49.753| 5 1:56.525
Pass 93 6:46.776| 3 2:01.559 | *
Pass 126 8:49.491| 4 2:02.715 No 218 Le thuaut Brice
Pass 162 10:52.567| 5 2:03.076 Pass 7 2:25.504] 1 2:25.504|*
Pass 42 4:21.468] 2 1:55.964*
No 111 Petot Franck Pass 77 6:16.833| 3 1:55.365|
Pass 36 2:50.660] 1 2:50.660] * Pass 111 8:11.594| 4 1:54.761|**
Pass 71 5:00.865] 2 2:10.205|* Pass 144 10:04.946| 5 1:53.352|*
Pass 106 7:10.664] 3 2:09.799| *
Pass 140 9:19.892| 4 2:09.228|* No 222 Lebert dekens Anthonin
Pass 177 11:43.962] 5 2:24.070 | | | | |
No 141 Violas Jeremy No 274 Blanchard Fabien
Pass 27 2:42.313 1 2:42.313|* Pass 22 2:38.939 1 2:38.939|*
Pass 61 4:45.793| 2 2:03.480| * Pass 57 4:42.568| 2 2:03.629|*
Pass 94 6:47.668| 3 2:01.875(* Pass 92 6:45.349] 3 2:02.781|*
Pass 128 8:51.415| 4 2:03.747 Pass 125 8:48.353| 4 2:03.004
Pass 165 10:58.760] 5 2:07.345 Pass 159 10:49.141| 5 2:00.788*
No 177 Schwaar Bruno No 318 Montgermont Mathias
Pass 9 2:27.046] 1 2:27.046]* Pass 10 2:27.152] 1 2:27.152]*
Pass 43 4:24.480] 2 1:57.434|* Pass 46 4:29.535| 2 2:02.383[*
Pass 78 6:22.464| 3 1:57.984 Pass 81 6:27.118] 3 1:57.583 [ *
Pass 114 8:23.578] 4 2:01.114 Pass 116 8:25.844| 4 1:58.726
Pass 150 10:26.897| 5 2:03.319 Pass 152 10:27.297| 5 2:01.453
No 182 Roy Benjamin No 325 Hubert Cedric
Pass 15 2:31.982| 1 2:31.982| * | Pass | 38 | 3:22.809| 1 3:22.809|*
Pass 48 4:33.402| 2 2:01.420|*
Pass 82 6:29.381| 3 1:55.979* No 527 Bigé Vincent
Pass 117 8:26.484 4 1:57.103 Pass 13 2:30.462 1 2:30.462|*
Pass 149 10:22.854| 5 1:56.370 Pass 47 4:31.902] 2 2:01.440|*
. _ Pass 83 6:32.832| 3 2:00.930*
No 202 Martin Stéphane Pass 119 8:34.569| 4 2:01.737
Pass 6 2:25.231 1 2:25.231(* Pass 155 10:37.871 5 2:03.302
Pass 49 4:34.315| 2 2:09.084]*
Pass 91 6:44.444] 3 2:10.129 No 609 Brezin Thibault
Pass 127 8:51.395| 4 2:06.951|* Pass 12 2:29.162] 1 2:29.162(*
Pass 164 10:57.894] 5 2:06.499 | * Pass 54 4:39.325| 2 2:10.163|*
_ _ Pass 89 6:41.186| 3 2:01.861*
No 212 Benoist Adrien Pass 134 9:01.266] 4 2:20.080
| Pass | 29 | 2:44.299] 1 | 2:44.299* | Pass 170 11:05377| 5 2:04.111
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE
OPEN
Manche 1 - Open série B
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
No 613 Tavernier Cedric
Pass 37 2:54.036 1 2:54.036| *
Pass 69 4:58.218| 2 2:04.182(*
Pass 103 7:01.016| 3 2:02.798|*
Pass 136 9:04.448| 4 2:03.432
Pass 171 11:11.712| 5 2:07.264
No 714 Pruykemaquere Hector
Pass 8 2:26.416 1 2:26.416(*
Pass 44 4:25.715| 2 1:59.299| *
Pass 79 6:24.211 3 1:58.496 | *
Pass 113 8:22.419| 4 1:58.208| *
Pass 148 10:20.610| 5 1:58.191(*
No 805 Santos Frederic
Pass 3 2:15.439 1 2:15.439|**
Pass 39 4:11.573| 2 1:56.134 [ **
Pass 74 6:09.699| 3 1:58.126
Pass 110 8:09.034| 4 1:59.335
Pass 146 10:10.699| 5 2:01.665
No 825 Bouteiller Franck
Pass 25 2:41.056 1 2:41.056 | *
Pass 58 4:43.184| 2 2:02.128|*
Pass 90 6:44.293 3 2:01.109|*
Pass 124 8:45.030| 4 2:00.737|(*
Pass 156 10:45.112| 5 2:00.082|*
No 888 De Sousa Jessy
Pass 20 2:36.708 1 2:36.708|*
Pass 53 4:38.175| 2 2:01.467|*
Pass 87 6:40.343| 3 2:02.168
Pass 122 8:42.406| 4 2:02.063
Pass 161 10:51.935| 5 2:09.529
No 911 Barbanchon Florian
Pass 5 2:22.235 1 2:22.235(*
Pass 41 4:19.262| 2 1:57.027|*
Pass 76 6:15.716| 3 1:56.454 | *
Pass 112 8:12.885 4 1:57.169
Pass 147 10:13.050| 5 2:00.165
No 922 Carre Kylian
Pass 11 2:28.238 1 2:28.238(*
Pass 45 4:27.834| 2 1:59.596 | *
Pass 80 6:26.086| 3 1:58.252 | *
Pass 115 8:25.040| 4 1:58.954
Pass 151 10:27.115| 5 2:02.075
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